
Offres de service de la 2e secondaire
Année scolaire 2022-2023(108) - Georges-Vanier

Jour 1 / Période 1 Jour 2 / Période 1 Jour 3 / Période 1 Jour 4 / Période 1 Jour 5 / Période 1 Jour 6 / Période 1 Jour 7 / Période 1 Jour 8 / Période 1 Jour 9 / Période 1
A2ANG3-21 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-24 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-26 K. Bengana 1275
A2HIS3-26 J. Laporte 1262
AMAF23-20 C. Joyal 1233B
AMAF23-27 N. Desautels 1233A
ANEF23-10 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1228
ARTF23-20 L. Tognon 1139
ARTF24-23 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-28 É. St-Germain 1205

A2ANG4-27 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-28 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-24 K. Bengana 1275
A2HIS3-25 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-20 C. Joyal 1233B
A2MAT6-28 M. Chtioui 1233A
ASCF22-27 É. St-Germain 1205
EDPF26-20 V. Guénette GYM1
EDU200-21 J. Archambault GYM3

A2ANG4-25 M. Morrissette 1134
A2FRA8-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2MAT6-25 N. Desautels 1233A
A2SCT4-25 D. Reeves 1205
AFRF22-24 K. Bengana 1275
AFRF22-27 C. Paquette 1288
AMAF23-29 N. Benhadouga 1286
EDU200-22 J. Archambault GYM1

A2FRA8-27 C. Paquette 1288
A2FRA8-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
A2GEO3-27 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-27 J. Laporte 1262
A2SCT4-24 M. Beaudry 1205
AFRF22-22 C. Lewis 1210
AMAF23-23 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF24-22 I. Samoisette 1158
MUCF24-22 L. Champagne 1296

A2FRA8-22 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
A2HIS3-21 J. Laporte 1262
A2SCT4-22 D. Reeves 1205
ACART6-15 A. Gauthier 1137
AMAF23-22 C. Joyal 1233B
AMAF23-24 M. Chtioui 1233A
ARTF24-24 I. Samoisette 1158
EDU200-23 J. Archambault GYM3

A2ANG4-23 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-21 S. Laurier 1136C
A2GEO3-28 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-20 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-22 C. Joyal 1233B
A2MAT6-24 M. Chtioui 1233A
ANEF24-11 S. Grimard 1136A
ASCF22-21 É. St-Germain 1205
EDU200-26 R. Poirier GYM2

A2ANG3-20 S. Grimard 1134
A2ECR2-23 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-21 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-23 K. Bengana 1275
AMAF23-26 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF24-21 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-23 M. Beaudry 1205
MUCF24-21 L. Champagne 1296
SCTF24-20 I. Rodrigue 1209
UNI214-29 M. Blanchard 1283

A2ANG4-26 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-21 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-23 K. Bengana 1275
A2FRA8-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
A2GEO3-26 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-26 C. Joyal 1233B
AMAF23-28 M. Chtioui 1233A
EDPF26-20 V. Guénette GYM1
IASF26-22 Y. Dionne 1152
SCT206-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG4-24 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-22 S. Laurier 1136C
A2GEO2-20 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-23 J. Laporte 1262
A2SCT4-26 É. St-Germain 1205
AFRF22-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
AFRF22-26 K. Bengana 1275
AMAF23-21 N. Desautels 1233A
IASF26-22 Y. Dionne 1152

Jour 1 / Période 2 Jour 2 / Période 2 Jour 3 / Période 2 Jour 4 / Période 2 Jour 5 / Période 2 Jour 6 / Période 2 Jour 7 / Période 2 Jour 8 / Période 2 Jour 9 / Période 2
A2ANG4-26 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
A2GEO2-23 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-28 M. Chtioui 1233A
AFRF22-21 C. Lewis 1210
AFRF22-23 K. Bengana 1275
EDPF26-20 V. Guénette GYM1
EDU200-25 J. Archambault GYM3
SCTF24-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG4-24 M. Morrissette 1134
A2FRA8-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
A2FRA8-26 K. Bengana 1275
A2HIS3-23 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-29 N. Benhadouga 1286
AMAF23-21 N. Desautels 1233A
ASCF22-26 É. St-Germain 1205
EDU200-24 J. Archambault GYM3
IASF26-22 Y. Dionne 1152

A2ECR2-20 S. Laurier 1136C
A2ECR2-29 R. Deroy 1103
A2FRA8-26 K. Bengana 1275
A2GEO3-28 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-20 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-23 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-28 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-27 N. Desautels 1233A
ARTF24-23 I. Samoisette 1158

A2ANG4-27 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-25 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-24 K. Bengana 1275
A2GEO3-25 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-24 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-20 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-27 É. St-Germain 1205
AFRF22-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
AMAF23-25 N. Desautels 1233A
EDU200-27 V. Guénette GYM1

A2ANG4-25 M. Morrissette 1134
A2FRA8-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-24 K. Bengana 1275
A2FRA8-27 C. Paquette 1288
A2GEO2-22 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-25 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-25 N. Desautels 1233A
AMAF23-29 N. Benhadouga 1286
ASCF22-25 D. Reeves 1205

A2FRA8-22 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-27 C. Paquette 1288
A2GEO3-24 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-22 J. Laporte 1262
AFRF22-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
AMAF23-23 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF24-22 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-24 M. Beaudry 1205
MUCF24-22 L. Champagne 1296

A2ANG3-22 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-22 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
A2GEO3-27 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-27 J. Laporte 1262
ACART6-15 A. Gauthier 1137
AMAF23-22 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF24-24 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-22 D. Reeves 1205

A2ANG4-23 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-26 R. Deroy 1103
A2ECR2-27 S. Laurier 1136C
A2HIS3-21 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-21 N. Desautels 1233B
A2MAT6-24 M. Chtioui 1233A
A2SCT3-21 É. St-Germain 1205
ACART6-15 A. Gauthier 1137
ANEF24-11 S. Grimard 1136A

A2ANG3-20 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-21 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-23 K. Bengana 1275
A2GEO2-21 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1262
A2MAT6-27 N. Desautels 1233A
A2SCT4-23 M. Beaudry 1205
AMAF23-26 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF24-21 I. Samoisette 1158
MUCF24-21 L. Champagne 1296
UNI214-29 M. Blanchard 1283

Jour 1 / Période 3 Jour 2 / Période 3 Jour 3 / Période 3 Jour 4 / Période 3 Jour 5 / Période 3 Jour 6 / Période 3 Jour 7 / Période 3 Jour 8 / Période 3 Jour 9 / Période 3
A2ANG4-23 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-21 S. Laurier 1136C
A2GEO3-28 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-20 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-24 M. Chtioui 1233A
AMAF23-22 C. Joyal 1233B
ANEF24-11 S. Grimard 1136A
ASCF22-21 É. St-Germain 1205
EDU200-26 R. Poirier GYM2

A2ECR2-23 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-21 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-23 K. Bengana 1275
A2HIS3-24 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-26 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF24-21 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-23 M. Beaudry 1205
MUCF24-21 L. Champagne 1296
SCTF24-20 I. Rodrigue 1209
UNI214-29 M. Blanchard 1283

A2ANG4-26 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-21 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-23 K. Bengana 1275
A2FRA8-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
A2GEO3-26 M. Blanchard 1283
AMAF23-26 C. Joyal 1233B
AMAF23-28 M. Chtioui 1233A
EDPF26-20 V. Guénette GYM1
IASF26-22 Y. Dionne 1152
SCT206-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG4-24 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-22 S. Laurier 1136C
A2GEO2-20 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-23 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-21 N. Desautels 1233A
A2SCT4-26 É. St-Germain 1205
AFRF22-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
AFRF22-26 K. Bengana 1275
IASF26-22 Y. Dionne 1152

A2ANG3-21 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-24 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-26 K. Bengana 1275
A2HIS3-26 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-27 N. Desautels 1233A
AMAF23-20 C. Joyal 1233B
ANEF23-10 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1228
ARTF23-20 L. Tognon 1139
ARTF24-23 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-28 É. St-Germain 1205

A2ANG4-27 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-28 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-24 K. Bengana 1275
A2GEO3-25 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-20 C. Joyal 1233B
A2MAT6-28 M. Chtioui 1233A
ASCF22-27 É. St-Germain 1205
EDPF26-20 V. Guénette GYM1
EDU200-21 J. Archambault GYM3

A2ANG4-25 M. Morrissette 1134
A2FRA8-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2MAT6-29 N. Benhadouga 1286
A2SCT4-25 D. Reeves 1205
AFRF22-24 K. Bengana 1275
AFRF22-27 C. Paquette 1288
AMAF23-25 N. Desautels 1233A
EDU200-22 J. Archambault GYM1

A2FRA8-27 C. Paquette 1288
A2FRA8-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
A2GEO3-24 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-22 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-23 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-24 M. Beaudry 1205
AFRF22-22 C. Lewis 1210
ARTF24-22 I. Samoisette 1158
MUCF24-22 L. Champagne 1296

A2ANG3-22 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-22 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
A2MAT6-22 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-22 D. Reeves 1205
ACART6-15 A. Gauthier 1137
AMAF23-24 M. Chtioui 1233A
ARTF24-24 I. Samoisette 1158
EDU200-23 J. Archambault GYM3

Jour 1 / Période 4 Jour 2 / Période 4 Jour 3 / Période 4 Jour 4 / Période 4 Jour 5 / Période 4 Jour 6 / Période 4 Jour 7 / Période 4 Jour 8 / Période 4 Jour 9 / Période 4
A2FRA8-22 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-27 C. Paquette 1288
A2GEO3-24 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-22 J. Laporte 1262
AFRF22-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
AMAF23-23 C. Joyal 1233B
ARTF24-22 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-24 M. Beaudry 1205
MUCF24-22 L. Champagne 1296

A2ANG3-22 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-22 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-28 H. Belhamidi 1275
A2GEO3-27 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-27 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-22 C. Joyal 1233B
ACART6-15 A. Gauthier 1137
ARTF24-24 I. Samoisette 1158
ASCF22-22 D. Reeves 1205

A2ANG4-23 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-26 R. Deroy 1103
A2ECR2-27 S. Laurier 1136C
A2HIS3-21 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-21 N. Desautels 1233B
ACART6-15 A. Gauthier 1137
AMAF23-24 M. Chtioui 1233A
ANEF24-11 S. Grimard 1136A
ARTF23-20 L. Tognon 1139

A2ANG3-20 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-21 C. Lewis 1210
A2FRA8-23 K. Bengana 1275
A2GEO2-21 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1262
A2MAT6-26 C. Joyal 1233B
A2MAT6-27 N. Desautels 1233A
A2SCT4-23 M. Beaudry 1205
ARTF24-21 I. Samoisette 1158
MUCF24-21 L. Champagne 1296
UNI214-29 M. Blanchard 1283

A2ANG4-26 S. Grimard 1134
A2FRA8-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
A2GEO2-23 M. Blanchard 1283
AFRF22-21 C. Lewis 1210
AFRF22-23 K. Bengana 1275
AMAF23-28 M. Chtioui 1233A
EDPF26-20 V. Guénette GYM1
EDU200-25 J. Archambault GYM3
SCTF24-20 I. Rodrigue 1209

A2ANG4-24 M. Morrissette 1134
A2FRA8-25 H. Belhamidi 1288
A2FRA8-26 K. Bengana 1275
A2GEO3-26 M. Blanchard 1283
A2MAT6-29 N. Benhadouga 1286
AMAF23-21 N. Desautels 1233A
ASCF22-26 É. St-Germain 1205
EDU200-24 J. Archambault GYM3
IASF26-22 Y. Dionne 1152

A2ANG3-21 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-20 S. Laurier 1136C
A2ECR2-29 R. Deroy 1103
A2FRA8-26 K. Bengana 1275
A2HIS3-26 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-23 C. Joyal 1233B
A2SCT4-28 É. St-Germain 1205
AMAF23-27 N. Desautels 1233A
ANEF23-10 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1228
ARTF24-23 I. Samoisette 1158

A2ANG4-27 M. Morrissette 1134
A2ECR2-25 S. Laurier 1136C
A2FRA8-24 K. Bengana 1275
A2GEO3-25 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-24 J. Laporte 1262
A2MAT6-25 N. Desautels 1233A
A2SCT4-27 É. St-Germain 1205
AFRF22-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
AMAF23-20 C. Joyal 1233B
EDU200-27 V. Guénette GYM1

A2ANG4-25 M. Morrissette 1134
A2FRA8-20 H. Belhamidi 1210
A2FRA8-24 K. Bengana 1275
A2FRA8-27 C. Paquette 1288
A2GEO2-22 M. Blanchard 1283
A2HIS3-25 J. Laporte 1262
AMAF23-25 N. Desautels 1233A
AMAF23-29 N. Benhadouga 1286
ASCF22-25 D. Reeves 1205
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